
CONSTRUCTION 

Golf Course Builders 
Aspen Corporation 304-763-4573 
Azinger Golf Course Design . 800-882-9872 
Brigance Contractors, Inc. 

» ... 601-234-2245 
Carol Mann Golf Services 713-955-6263 
Central Florida Turf, Inc 800-422-1187 
Double Springs Grass Farm.. 800-458-4756 
Dye Designs, Inc 303-759-5353 
Environmental Golf, Inc 714-556-5400 
Formost Construction Co. 

909-698-7270 
Furness Golf Construction, Inc 

616-547-6133 
Gilmore Graves Golf, Inc 608-588-7888 
Golf Course Consultants, Inc. 407-298-8000 
[Golf Dimensions 714-476-22461 
Golf Services Group 713-955-6263 
Gordon Wendover Construction. 

905-876-4096 
[Green Visions, Inc...... 708-205-1322] 
Greensmix 800-537-1796 
Guettler & Sons, Inc 407-461-8345 
Hendrix & Dail, Inc 800-726-5215 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Kenova Construction 407-848-0194 
Links Renovation & Construction, Inc. 

216-275-1713 
Lohmann Golf Designs, Inc. . 815-923-3400 
MacCurrach Golf Construction 

904-646-1581 
McCumber Golf, Inc 904-278-7700 
Mid-American Golf Construction 

314-642-4857 
NorthWoods Organics® 800-537-1796 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
Peter Jacobsen Design/GSG 713-955-6263 
Rees Jones, Inc 201-744-4031 
SA Golf 810693-9100 
[ShapeMasters, Inc 800-278-6436] 
United Soil Blenders .. 912-382-7107 
Wadsworth Golf Construction Company 

815-436-8400 
Watson Golf Course Construction 

402-464-9486 
Wood Bay Enterprises, Inc. .. 800-661-4942 

Bridges 
American Leisure Designs .... 800-456-2534 
Continental Bridge 800-328-2047 
Excel Bridge Manufacturing 

800-548-0054 
Fox Lake Construction, Inc. Bridge 

Builders™ 800-874-9403 
Golf Coast Marine Inc 813-949-6318 
H. L. Taylor Construction Co. 800-353-8917 
[Hughes Supply Co...... 800-866-7252] 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 

pRS Global, Inc. 800-451-6762] 
Steadfast Bridge Co. ... 800-749-7515 
Tampa Int'l Crosstie Sales 800-776-2028 
Unit Structures Specialty Products 

Group, Inc 800-777-UNIT 
York Bridge Concepts. 800-226-4178 

Bunker Maintenance 
Equipment (Power) 

Deere & Company 309-765-8000 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
Smithco, Inc 215-688-4009 
Toro Company, Comm'l Prod. Div., 

The 612-887-8805 
Turf Care Products, Inc 800-282-4792 

Cart Path Materials 

Best Sand Corporation 800-237-4986 
Bomanite Corporation 209-673-2411 
Contech Construction Products, Inc. 

412-929-2111 
Fabrico, Inc 800-992-0550 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery .... 800-553-0552 
¡Hughes Supply Co 800-866-7252 | 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Irrigation Supply Co., Inc 502-583-6591 
JaiTire Industries Inc 800-795-TIRE 
Mid-South Concrete Path Paving, Inc 

800-232-9498 
Midwest Railroad Tie Sales... 812-339-TIES 
New Riverside Ochre Co 800-248-0176 
Orca Golf Graphics 206-433-8230 
Partac Peat Corp 800-247-2326 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
Plunkett-Webster, Inc. 203-289-1121 
[RS Global, Inc 800-451-67621 
Stabilizer, Inc 800-336-2468 
SynTenniCo, Inc 800-724-2969 
Synthetic Industries, Construction 
Products Div 800-621-0444 

Tampa Int'l Crosstie Sales 800-776-2028 

Construction Products 
& Services 

Agriturf 800-346-5048 
Belton Industries, Inc 800-225-4099 
Best Sand Corporation 800-237-4986 
Cambridge Sportsturf Drainage 

800-DRY-TURF 
Contech Construction Products, Inc. 

412-929-2111 
Custom Rock International ... 800-637-2447 

Environmental Protection, Inc. 
800-34LINER 

Excel Bridge Manufacturing 
800-548-0054 

Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Gary Nichols Company 805-541-2207 
Glenmac, Inc 800-437-9779 
Greensmix 800-537-1796 
[Hughes Supply Co...... 800-866-7252] 
International Golf Corp 800-966-GOLF 
Irrigation Supply Co., Inc 502-583-6591 
JaiTire Industries Inc 800-795-TIRE 
Manhire Construction 800-955-6788 
McMaster's Rice Hull Compost® 

800-622-4855 
NIBCO Inc 800-NIBLINE 
NorthWoods Organics® 800-537-1796 
Ohio Central Steel Company. 800-837-3544 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
Pioneer Peat, Inc 701-746-4300 
Quail Valley Farm 800-666-0007 
[RS Global, Inc.... Í 800-451-6762] 
Seepage Control, Inc. . 602-254-4501 
Southern Turf Nurseries/Warren's 

Group 800-448-8069 
Sun Gro Horticulture, Inc 708-837-4897 
Tifton Physical Soil Testing Lab 

912-382-7292 
[Tsunami Design 619-272-8970] 
Williams Scotsman 800-782-1500 
York Modern Corporation 607-369-7111 

Erosion Control 
(Gabions, Geotextiles, 

Mats) 
Advanced Drainage Systems. 800-733-7473 
Agriturf 800-346-5048 
American Excelsior Company 800-777-7645 
Associated Golf Concepts, Inc. 

803-229-7880 
Belton Industries, Inc 800-225-4099 
Bomanite Corporation 209-673-2411 
Brewer Environmental Industries 

808-532-7400 
Canadian Forest Products Ltd. (Canfor) 

800-363-TURF 
Colorado Lining Co 800-524-8672 
Contech Construction Products, Inc. 

412-929-2111 
Conwed Environmental 800-366-1180 
Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 

800-21-EAGLE 

Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 
800-21-EAGLE 

Envirometrics, Inc 713-535-6787 

Fabrico, Inc 800-992-0550 
Gary Nichols Company 805-541-2207 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery. ... 800-553-0552 
|Hughes Supply Co...... 800-866-7252 [ 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Irrigation Supply Co., Inc 502-583-6591 
Master Distributors, Inc 303-595-8722 
Materials International 800-256-8857 
Mid-American Golf Construction, Inc. 

314-642-4857 



North American Green 800-772-2040 
Northfield Block Company.... 708-816-9000 
Old Oak Landscaping, Inc 914-831-6388 
Partac Peat Corp 800-247-2326 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
Plunkett-Webster, Inc. 203-289-1121 
PPS Packaging Company 209-834-1641 
Proseed (USA), Inc 800-243-0105 
Reinco, Inc 800-526-7687 
Rock & Waterscape Systems. 714-770-1936 
Synthetic Industries, Construction 
Products Div 800-621-0444 

Hydroseeding Products 
& Services 

Agriturf 800-346-5048 
AGRO-TECH 2000, Inc 800-271-TURF 
American Excelsior Company 800-777-7645 
Bowie Industries 800-433-0934 
Brewer Environmental Industries 

808-532-7400 
Briargreen, Inc 800-635-TURF 
Canadian Forest Products Ltd. (Canfor) 

800-363-TURF 
Clifford Sales & Marketing ... 314-432-5806 
Conwed Environmental 800-366-1180 
De Lalio Sod Farms, Inc 800-326-4SOD 
Hendrix & Dail, Inc 800-726-5215 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery .... 800-553-0552 
I.S.I./TERRA-SORB 800-227-6728 
Klusmeier Inc 800-659-9967 
McGregor Co 800-729-9160 
Old Oak Landscaping, Inc 914-831-6388 
Reclamare Company 206-824-3408 
Reinco, Inc 800-526-7687 
Sanders Hydroseeding Inc. 
» . 714-973-TURF 
Southern Hydro Turf Inc 706-374-2964 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 

Landscaping Services 
Associated Golf Concepts, Inc. 

803-229-7880 
Corbin's Baled Pine Straw 404-957-5999 
Custom Rock International ... 800-637-2447 
Dye Designs, Inc 303-759-5353 
Environmental Care, Inc 818-223-8500 
Gilmore Graves Golf, Inc 608-588-7888 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
LeMeur Manufacturing 909-822-5100 
Mid-American Golf Construction, Inc. 

314-642-4857 
Old Oak Landscaping, Inc 914-831-6388 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 

Renovation Services Rock & Waterscape Systems. 714-770-1936 
Tampa Int'l Crosstie Sales 800-776-2028 
Versa-Lok Retaining Wall Systems 

800-770-4525 
York Bridge Concepts. 800-226-4178 

Agriturf 800-346-5048 
Aspen Corporation 304-763-4573 
Brigance Contractors, Inc. 

.. » » 601-234-2245 
Carol Mann Golf Services 713-955-6263 
Dye Designs, Inc 303-759-5353 
Envirometrics, Inc 713-535-6787 
Environmental Care, Inc 818-223-8500 
Furness Golf Construction, Inc. 

616-547-6133 
Gilmore Graves Golf, Inc 608-588-7888 
Golf Course Consultants, Inc. 407-298-8000 
GolfMedia Corporation 800-34-GOLF-5 
Golforms, Inc 904-322-0362 
Greensmix 800-537-1796 
Guettler & Sons, Inc 407-461-8345 
H. L. Taylor Construction Co. 800-353-8917 
Hendrix & Dail, Inc 800-726-5215 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Kenova Construction 407-848-0194 
Links Renovation & Construction, Inc. 

216-275-1713 
Lohmann Golf Designs, Inc. . 815-923-3400 
MacCurrach Golf Construction 

904-646-1581 
Manhire Construction 800-955-6788 
McCumber Golf, Inc 904-278-7700 
Mid-American Golf Construction, Inc. 

314-642-4857 
NorthWoods Organics® 800-537-1796 
Old Oak Landscaping, Inc 914-831-6388 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
Quail Valley Farm 800-666-0007 
Stabilizer, Inc 800-336-2468 

Storage Buildings, 
Structures, Shelters & 

Restroom Facilities 
American Leisure Designs .... 800-456-2534 
Davisson Golf, Inc 800-613-6888 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
LeMeur Manufacturing 909-822-5100 
Romtec, Inc 503-496-3541 
Super Secur Mfg. Co 818-333-2543 
Unit Structures Specialty Products 

Group, Ine 800-777-UNIT 
Williams Scotsman 800-782-1500 

Surveyors' Instruments 
B.H. Sales 707-823-2107 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Grund Guide 800-971-7233 
Hughes Supply Co 800-866 72521 
Mid-American Golf Construction, Inc. 

314-642-4857 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 

Tillers 

Retaining Walls, 
Bulkheads 

Associated Golf Concepts, Inc. 
803-229-7880 

C-Loc Retention Systems, Inc. 810-731-9511 
Contech Construction Products, Inc. 

412-929-2111 
Custom Rock International ... 800-637-2447 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Fox Lake Construction, Inc. Bridge 

Builders™ 800-874-9403 
Golf Coast Marine Inc. 813-949-6318 
H. L. Taylor Construction Co. 800-353-8917 
Hammer's Plastic Recycling.. 800-338-1438 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery .... 800-553-0552 
[Hughes Supply Co...... 800-866 72521 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Kenova Construction 407-848-0194 
Manhire Construction 800-955-6788 
Master Distributors, Inc 303-595-8722 
Materials International 800-256-8857 
Mid-American Golf Construction, Inc. 

314-642-4857 
Midwest Railroad Tie Sales ... 812-339-TIES 
Northfield Block Company.... 708-816-9000 
Old Oak Landscaping, Inc 914-831-6388 

Befco, Inc 800-334-6617 
HCC, Inc./Haul Master, Inc./Dig-It 

815-539-9371 
Hoffco/Comet Industries, Inc.800-999-8161 
Husqvarna Forest & Garden. 800-438-7297 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Kubota Tractor Corp... 310-537-2531 
Land Pride, Div. Great Plains 913-667-4755 
Snapper 404-957-9141 
Steiner Turf Equipment 216-828-0200 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 

IRRIGATION & 
DRAINAGE 

Aerators (Pond, Lake) 
Aeration Industries Infi., Inc. 800-328-8287 
AIR-O-LATOR Corp 800-821-3177 
Airlake Aeration, Inc 612-469-4333 
AmerAquatic, Inc 800-432-1349 
Aqua Control, Inc. 800-377-0019 
Aquamaster Fountains and Aerators 

414-693-3121 


